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RESULTADO FINAL 

 

 

CANDIDATO(A) 

PROVA 

DIDÁTICA 

(PESO 6) 

PONDERADA 

EXAME DE 

TÍTULOS 

(PESO 4) 

PONDERADA 

MÉDIA 

FINAL 
RESULTADO 

Jonatta Sousa Paulino (9,7 X 6= 58,2) 

 

58,2 

974,47 = 

40,00 

9,8 

 
APROVADO E 

CLASSIFICADO 

Erliane Miranda da Rocha 

Ferreira 

(9,13X6=54,78) 

 

54,8 

796 = 32,67  8,7 APROVADA 

Daniele Cordeiro Motta  (9,4 X 6 = 56,4) 

56,4 

 

 

323 = 13,25 

 

7,0 

APROVADA 

 

 

Cajazeiras, 20 de abril de 2017 

 

 

Profa. Dra. Maria Lucinete Fortunato 

Presidente da Comissão 

 
 


